
Day Date Time Field Home Away

Saturday 13-Apr-24 11:00am CW1 BRYC2 SYC1

10:00am NHP SYC2 BRYC1

12:00pm NHP SYC3 BRYC3

Saturday 20-Apr-24 11:00am NHP SYC1 NVGSA1

10:30am CW1 BRYC3 NVGSA4

11:00am WIL1 NVGSA5 SYC3

1:00pm WIL1 NVGSA6 SYC2

12:30pm CW1 BRYC1 BRYC2

Saturday 27-Apr-24
11:00am NHP SYC3 SYC1

12:00pm BF2 CYA1 BRYC2

10:30am CW1 BRYC1 CYA2

1:00pm NHP SYC2 BRYC3

Saturday 4-May-24
1:00pm WFES2 NVGSA1 BRYC1

11:00am CW1 BRYC3 NVGSA3

11:00am NHP SYC1 NVGSA4

1:00pm CW1 BRYC2 NVGSA2

1:00pm NHP SYC3 SYC2

Saturday 11-May-24
10:00am BF2 CYA3 SYC3

11:00am NHP SYC1 BRYC1

11:00am CW1 BRYC2 BRYC3

12:00pm BF2 CYA1 SYC2
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Day Date Time Field Home Away

8U Interleague Schedule
 

Saturday 18-May-24
10:00am BF2 CYA3 SYC1

11:00am CW1 BRYC3 CYA4

11:00am NHP SYC2 BRYC2

9:30am NHP SYC3 BRYC1

Saturday 25-May-24

11:00am CW1 BRYC1 BRYC3

11:00am NHP SYC1 SYC2

1:00pm CW1 BRYC2 SYC3

Saturday 1-Jun-24
10:00am BF2 CYA4 NVGSA5

11:00am NHP SYC3 NVGSA6

11:00am CW1 BRYC1 BRYC3

1:00PM CW1 BRYC2 CYA2

1:00PM WFES2 NVGSA2 SYC1
3:00PM WFES2 NVGSA3 SYC2

Saturday 8-Jun-24 10:00 AM NHP SYC1 SYC2

11:15 AM NHP SYC1 SYC3

12:30 PM NHP SYC2 SYC3
 

 

Sat-Sun, June 15-16 is all stars <= more info to come
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MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND

 Tournament of awesomeness 

games with modified rules, 1 hour 

time limit
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Day Date Time Field Home Away

8U Interleague Schedule
 

Team Cell

BRYC1 Matt Salerno salernomg@gmail.com 412.952.0545

BRYC2 Angela Neis angelizneis@gmail.com 703.505.1341

BRYC3 Stephanie Barron sjbarron22@gmail.com 618.975.6795

CYA1 Charlie Ruhs charles.ruhs@gmail.com 404.245.1277

CYA2 Mike Gencarelli mogenc@vt.edu 703.203.5620

CYA3 Dan Courain setonhall10@gmail.com 703.850.6578

CYA4 John Muro jtmuro@gmail.com 703.673.6680

NVGSA1 Mike Abernathy abernathy.mike@gmail.com 703.966.5582

NVGSA2 Eric Lewanski eric.j.lewanski@gmail.com 651.216.8858

NVGSA3 Andrew Sinclair andrew.sinclair4@gmail.com 814.853.8260

NVGSA4 Scott Burbick scottburbick@gmail.com 443.854.1436

NVGSA5 Rebekah Kalb Rebekahjurado@gmail.com 571.551.8627

NVGSA6 Rachel McChesney rache07@yahoo.com 937.671.9710

SYC1 Shane Doss j.shane.doss@gmail.com 202.302.5379

SYC2 Tom Malejko thomas.p.malejko@gmail.com 908.798.2262

SYC3 Kara Waldrup karadewitt@hotmail.com 202.255.1617

Field League

NHP Newington Heights Park 8590 Heller Rd, Lorton SYC

WIL1 Wilton Woods #1 3701 Franconia Rd, Alexandria NVGSA

WFES2 Wakefield Elementary School #2 4011 Iva Ln, Fairfax NVGSA

BF2 Brookfield Elementary Scool #2 4200 Lees Corner Rd, Chantilly CYA

CW1 Canterbury Woods Elementary School 4910 Willet Dr, Annandale BRYC

Email

Name Address

Coach


